the shareholding of the Acquirer together with persons acting in concert (as mentioned in

Regulation 29(2) and reproduced above), remained the same and there was no change in the
aggregate holding of the Promoter and Promoter Group vis-à-vis from the last disclosure made
under sub-regulation (1) or under this sub-regulation (as mentioned in Regulation 29(2) and
reproduced above), details enclosed at Annexure-1. However as advised by the SEBI, since gross
acquisition of shares as mentioned above by promoter group and PAC exceeds 2% of the paid up
capital of the Company, this disclosure is being made by Mrs. Urvi Jindal.

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the
stock exchange under Clause 35 of the listing agreement.
() Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full
conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Urvi Jindal

17th April, 2024

Annexure -1
Names(s) of person and persons acting in concert (PAC) with the acquirer

Name of entity Shares held as on
30.3.2022

(before
acquisition)

% Shares held as on
31.3.2022

(after acquisition)

% Changes

R K JINDAL & SONS HUF . 30750 0.04 30750 0.04 -

P R JINDAL HUF . 14606 0.02 14606 0.02 -

OPJ TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 500 0.00 500 0.00 -

S K JINDAL AND SONS HUF . 12300 0.02 12300 0.02 -

SMINU   JINDAL 12468 0.02 12468 0.02 -

NALWA INVESTMENTS LIMITED 270569 0.37 270569 0.37 -

MANSAROVER TRADEX LIMITED 52500 0.07 52500 0.07 -

STAINLESS INVESTMENTS LIMITED 82500 0.11 82500 0.11 -

SUN INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 82500 0.11 82500 0.11 -

JINDAL EQUIPMENT LEASING AND

CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 102500 0.14 102500 0.14

-

COLARADO TRADING CO LTD 1224635 1.70 1224635 1.70 -

HEXA SECURITIES AND FINANCE CO

LTD 1500000 2.08 1500000 2.08

-

ABHINANDAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 55000 0.08 55000 0.08 -

NAVEEN JINDAL 36515 0.05 36515 0.05 -

GAGAN INFRAENERGY LIMITED 500 0.00 500 0.00 -

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED 1372590 1.90 1372590 1.90 -

OPELINA SUSTAINABLE SERVICES PVT

LIMITED 500 0.00 500 0.00

-

VIRTUOUS TRADECORP PRIVATE

LIMITED 13354462 18.49 13354462 18.49

-

JSL LIMITED 2321983 3.22 2321983 3.22 -

PRITHAVI RAJ JINDAL 85500 0.12 85500 0.12 -

SANGITA JINDAL 31000 0.04 31000 0.04 -

SYSTRAN MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE

LIMITED 100 0.00 100 0.00

-

DEEPIKA JINDAL 89062 0.12 89062 0.12 -

SAVITRI DEVI JINDAL 36515 0.05 36515 0.05 -

RATAN  JINDAL 165545 0.23 0 0.00 -0.23

URVI JINDAL 0 0.00 165545 0.23 0.23

HINA DEVI GOYAL 50000 0.07 50000 0.07 -

KUSUM MITTAL 50000 0.07 50000 0.07 -

SARITA DEVI JAIN 20000 0.03 20000 0.03 -

GAURANG JHUNJHUNWALA 1394289 1.93 1394289 1.93

RITU JHUNJHUNWALA 1394289 1.93 1394289 1.93

SARIKA JHUNJHUNWALA 2743141 3.80 2743141 3.80

SHIVANG JHUNJHUNWALA 1320723 1.83 1320723 1.83

SURYA KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 923286 1.28 923286 1.28

TOTAL 28830828 39.92 28830828 39.92 -

Urvi Jindal

17th April, 2024

		2024-04-17T18:04:06+0530
	URVI JINDAL

		2024-04-17T18:05:51+0530
	URVI JINDAL

		2024-04-17T18:07:18+0530
	URVI JINDAL